Enter the dollar amount of the cash flow = 7,500,000$   For S: Enter the single cash flow

For A and P: Enter the cash flow each period

For GA and GP: Enter the current year's cash flow]

Enter the number of years for the cash flow = 10 For S: Specify the year of the cash flow

For A and GA: Enter the number of years for annuity

For P and GP: Leave blank]

Enter the annualized discount rate to use on cash flows = 7.35% Enter the annualized discount rate

Enter the expected growth rate in the cash flow = Leave blank for S, A and P

Enter the annualized growth rate for GA and GP

Specify the number of compounding periods per year = 1 If semi-annual enter 2, if monthly enter 12 ….

Discount Rate per period = 7.35%

Number of periods = 10

Present Value of Cash Flow(s) = 51,835,069$

Present Value Calculator

Neyland Stadium Renovations
Exhibit G - Skybox Capital Commitments

Assumptions:

Total Number of Skyboxes 122

n/a 10

Number of Suites sold 100% 112

Sell Through (Paid Cash) 90%

Suites in pro forma 101 rounded

Capital Gift Requirement 250,000$

Term 5 years

Annual Gift 50,000$

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Suites FY25 FY26 FY27 FY28 FY29 FY30 FY31 Total CF

Stagger 1 90.9 90% 4,545,000$   4,545,000$   4,545,000$   4,545,000$   4,545,000$   22,725,000$

Stagger 2 5.1 5% 252,500$   252,500$   252,500$   252,500$   252,500$   1,262,500$

Stagger 3 5.1 5% 252,500$   252,500$   252,500$   252,500$   252,500$   1,262,500$

101.0 100%

4,545,000$   4,797,500$   5,050,000$   5,050,000$   5,050,000$   505,000$   252,500$   25,250,000$

Collectability Rate: 95% 95% 95% 95% 95% 95% 95% 95% 95%

4,317,750$   4,557,625$   4,797,500$   4,797,500$   4,797,500$   479,750$   239,875$   23,987,500$

Discount Rate 7.35%

PV Factor 0.93   0.87   0.81   0.75   0.70   0.65   0.61

PV Amount 4,022,124$   3,954,891$   3,878,009$   3,612,491$   3,365,152$   313,475$   146,006$

Total CF post-bond 19,292,148$   19,292,148$

Summary

Add: CF pre-bond -$

Add: CF PV post-bond 19,292,148$